
Abrechnung je Monat
2023

Monate
Buchungen DifferenzbetragEndsaldoAnfangssaldoZeitraum

41 310,31 €3.072,55 €2.762,24 €Januar 2023
38 -2.662,56 €409,99 €3.072,55 €Februar 2023
38 -185,50 €224,49 €409,99 €März 2023
43 131,89 €356,38 €224,49 €April 2023
34 349,17 €705,55 €356,38 €Mai 2023
33 451,29 €1.156,84 €705,55 €Juni 2023
29 1.165,12 €2.321,96 €1.156,84 €Juli 2023
25 554,65 €2.876,61 €2.321,96 €August 2023
36 32,30 €2.908,91 €2.876,61 €September 2023
45 -721,13 €2.187,78 €2.908,91 €Oktober 2023
31 656,23 €2.844,01 €2.187,78 €November 2023
30 122,09 €2.966,10 €2.844,01 €Dezember 2023


